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Men / 71 / 10 yrs,11 yrs
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 256.850 44.800 47.050 42.100 36.300 42.750 43.850
21 1 1 1 1

396 Greyson Westmore 11.450 11.800 9.1509.900 11.10011.300
736 Wyatt Reynolds 11.400 11.550 9.30010.500 10.85010.750
398 Kadyn McCafferty 11.150 12.000 9.05011.000 11.15011.300
738 Nick Deng 10.800 11.700 8.80010.700 10.7509.400

2 Team NV NV 236.700 41.300 41.550 39.000 37.400 39.350 38.100
12 3 2 3 3

490 Brendan Friele 11.100 10.950 9.1009.950 10.8009.450
930 Alex Del Campo 10.500 10.800 9.4009.800 9.1009.200
491 Bobby Haberstock 9.900 9.600 9.5508.100 8.00010.200
928 Avery Burda 9.800 10.200 9.35011.150 10.20010.500

3 Team NC NC 235.650 39.700 42.450 38.350 34.950 41.850 38.350
43 2 3 2 2

35 Kazuya Iwase 10.800 11.150 9.00010.000 10.65010.800
229 Gage Kalley 10.550 11.100 8.90010.350 10.05011.000
227 Ryan Little 9.450 10.400 8.9009.200 9.50010.750
503 Benaiah Schnurstein 8.900 9.800 8.1508.800 8.1509.300

4 Team AZ AZ 205.000 28.650 35.500 34.700 36.050 36.900 33.200
34 4 4 4 4

92 Dylan Briones 10.650 10.850 8.75010.000 9.1509.050
1003 Aaron Shreiner 9.200 9.100 8.9008.300 7.6009.800
653 Abraham Johnson 8.800 6.750 9.2008.200 9.5509.300
267 Drew Baker 8.800 9.2008.200 6.9008.750
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